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	Center:  
	#46 School

	Address: 
	250 New Castle Road

	Phone:  
	428-7294

	Web Site:  
	Humboldt@cityofrochester.gov

	Season this schedule covers: 
	Fall, winter, spring

	Open Days/Hrs. for this season:
	M, T, Th, F 2:30pm-6:00pm   Wed 2:00pm-6:00pm

	 Center Director:    
	George Warren

	Rec Supervisor:  
	Michael B. Porter

	Site Supervisor:
	Kia Sloan



MONDAY
	
TIME
	
PROGRAM TITLE
	
AGES
	
DATE
	
DATE
	
    FEE

	2:30-4:10
	Extended Day Program
	6-13
	9/09/13
	6/23/14
	

	4:15-5:15pm
	Homework Helpers / Snack
	6-18
	9/09/13
	6/23/14
	

	4:00-5:00pm
	Arts and Crafts
	6-13
	9/09/13
	6/23/14
	


	
5:00-6:00pm
	
Board Games
	6-13
	9/09/13
	6/23/14
	


	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	

	
 
	

	

	


	
	
	

	

	

	




   						











TUESDAY

	
TIME
	
PROGRAM TITLE
	
AGES
	
DATE
	
DATE
	
    FEE

	2:30-4:10
	Extended Day Program
	6-13
	9/09/13
	6/23/14
	

	4:15-5:15pm
	Homework Helpers / Snack
	6-18
	9/09/13
	6/23/14
	

	4:00-5:00pm
	Table games
	6-13
	9/10/13
	6/22/14
	


	
5:00-6:00pm
	4 Season Sports
	6-13
	9/10/13
	6/22/14
	


	5:00-6:00pm
	Group games in the gym
Outside weather permitting
	6-13
	9/10/13
	6/22/14
	


	
	
	
	
	
	



WEDNESDAY
	
TIME
	
PROGRAM TITLE
	
AGES
	
DATE
	
DATE
	
    FEE

	2:00-4:10
	Extended Day Program
	6-13
	9/04/13
	6/25/13
	


	4:15-5:15pm
	Homework Helpers / Snack
	6-18
	9/04/13
	6/25/13
	


	
5:00-6:00pm
	
Board Games
	6-13
	9/04/13
	6/25/13
	


	5:00-6:00pm
	Gym / Group Games / Young Audiences
	6-13
	9/04/13
	6/25/13
	


	
	
	

	

	

	




     THURSDAY
	
TIME
	
PROGRAM TITLE
	
AGES
	
DATE
	
DATE
	
    FEE

	2:30-4:10
	Extended Day Program
	6-13
	9/05/13
	6/26/14
	


	4:15-5:15pm
	Homework Helpers / Snack
	6-18
	9/05/13
	6/26/14
	


	
5:00-6:00pm
	4 Season Sports
	6-13
	9/05/13
	6/26/14
	


	5:00-6:00pm
	Group games in the gym
Outside weather permitting
	6-13
	9/05/13
	6/26/14
	


	
	
	
	
	
	


                                                     Friday

	
TIME
	
PROGRAM TITLE
	
AGES
	
DATE
	
DATE
	
    FEE

	2:30-4:10
	Extended Day Program
	6-13
	9/06/13
	6/27/14
	


	4:15-5:15pm
	Homework Helpers / Snack
	6-18
	9/06/13
	6/27/14
	


	
5:00-6:00pm
	Double Dutch/ Football/Dodgeball
	6-13
	9/06/13
	6/27/14
	


	5:00-6:00pm
	Group games in the gym
Outside weather permitting
	6-13
	9/06/13
	6/27/14
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